No.121,Yonghua Street,Shiqiao Road,Xiacheng District,Hangzhou, China
86-571-28035656/28878695
86-571-28035665 info@ep-ep.com
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
The first real Li-Ion forklift truck
CPD15/20/30/35L1

4.1 α/ β (°) 6
Manufacturer
Model designation
Drive unit
Operator type
rated capacity
Load center distance
Load distance centre of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Service weight include battery
Axle loading, laden driving wheels /steering wheels
Axle loading, unladen  driving wheels /steering wheels
Tyre type,driving wheels /steering wheels
Tyre size, driving wheels
Tyre size, steering wheels
Wheels, number driving/steering (x=drive wheels)
Tread, Driving wheels
Tread, Steering wheels
Tilt of mast/fork carriage forward/backward
Height, mast lowered
Free lift load backrest
Lift height
Height, mast extended
Height of overhead guard (cabin)
Seat height
Tow center of pin height
Overall length
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Fork carriage class/type A, B
Fork carriage width
Ground clearance, laden, below mast
The minimum ground clearance of frame
Aisle width for pallets 1000 × 1200
/ 11 6/ 11 5/ 9 5/ 9
4.2 h1 mm 2080 2080 2210 2210
4.3 h2 mm 95 95 140 140
4.4 h3 mm 3000 3000 3000 3000
4.5 h4 mm 4015 4015 4130 4130
4.7 h6 mm 2080 2080 2210 2210
4.8 h7 mm 1050 1050 1120 1120
4.12 h mm 360 360 380 380
4.19 l1 mm 3270 3270 3640 3660
4.20 l mm 2200 2200 2570 2590
4.21 b1/ b2 mm 1080 1080 1356 1356
4.22 s/ e/ l mm 40×100×1070 40×100×1070 45×125×1070 50×125×1070
4.23 2A 2A 3A 3A
4.24 b3 mm 1040 1040 1228 1228
4.31 m mm 110 110 130 130
4.32 m2 mm 105 105 125 125
4.34.1 Ast mm 3685 3685 4090 4100
4.34.2 Ast mm 3885 3885 4290 4300
4.35 Wa mm 2080 2080 2390 2400
5.1 km/ h 10.5/14 10.5/14 15/16 15/16
5.2 m/ s 0.3/ 0.42 0.28/ 0.42 0.4/0.45 0.4/0.45
5.3 m/ s 0.42/ 0.45 0.43/ 0.45 0.44/ 0.48 0.44/ 0.48
5.5 N — — — ——
5.6 N — 10000 — 17800
5.7 % — — — ——
5.8 % 10.5/14 10.5/14 16/20 16/20
5.10 Electromagnetic Electromagnetic Mechanics+ Hydraulic Mechanics+ Hydraulic
park brake type Electromagnetic Electromagnetic Mechanical Mechanical
6.1 kW 6 6 16.6 16.6
6.2 kW 7.5 7.5 24 24
6.3 mm — — 891 X 550 X 680 891X550X680
6.4 Battery voltage/nominal capacity K5 — — 80V 540AH 80V540AH
6.5 kg — — 420 420
V / AH 48V / 360AH 48V / 360AH 80V / 540Ah 80V / 540Ah
LFP LFP LFP LFP
V / A 48V / 150A 48
Distinguishing mark
Weight